PPV weidinger

Hygostar ballpoint pen "detect", detectable, with clip, writing
colour: blue, casing colour: blue, 20 pieces

Ball pen CLIP DETECT - detectable:

blue, black or red writing (the colour of the casing corresponds to the colour of the writing)
with clip for fastening retractable refill ideal for food production and oily or dusty
environments writes very robustly even at high or very low temperatures - even if dropped
HACCP compliant

« black, blue and red font

- with clip for fastening

- retractable mine

« also writes at high or very low temperatures

« very robust - even if it falls down

Item no.

Model

Model line
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit
Content unit
Font colour
Case colour
Colour

ESD compliant

WL50479
Hygostar-85563
Hygostar Detect
FRANZ MENSCH
85563

Franz Mensch GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Stra3e 2
DE-86807 Buchloe
www.franz-mensch.de

1PU
20 piece
blue
blue
blue

no
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Other versions

Item no.
WL50479
WL50484
WL50483
WL50486
WL50476
WL50485
WL50481
WL50478
WL50477
WL50480
WL50482

,,, Weidinger

Font colour & Case colour
blue & blue

blue & graphite
blue & red
green & graphite
green & green
red & graphite
red & red

black & blue
black & yellow
black & graphite
black & red
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