

Hygostar ballpoint pen "detect", detectable, with clip, writing colour: blue, casing colour: blue, 20 pieces



Ball pen CLIP DETECT - detectable:

blue, black or red writing (the colour of the casing corresponds to the colour of the writing) with clip for fastening retractable refill ideal for food production and oily or dusty environments writes very robustly even at high or very low temperatures - even if dropped HACCP compliant

- black, blue and red font
- with clip for fastening
- retractable mine
- also writes at high or very low temperatures
- very robust - even if it falls down

Item no.	WL50479
Model	Hygostar-85563
Model line	Hygostar Detect
Manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
Manufacturer article no.	85563
GPSR manufacturer data	Franz Mensch GmbH Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2 DE-86807 Buchloe www.franz-mensch.de
Sales unit	1 PU
Content unit	20 piece
Font colour	blue
Case colour	blue
Colour	blue
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Font colour & Case colour
WL50479	blue & blue
WL50484	blue & graphite
WL50483	blue & red
WL50486	green & graphite
WL50476	green & green
WL50485	red & graphite
WL50481	red & red
WL50478	black & blue
WL50477	black & yellow
WL50480	black & graphite
WL50482	black & red